
SL. 
NO. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

CONSTRUCTION OF 50MT GODOWN OF CHATURANJALI LAMPCS UNDER SUKRULI 
BLOCK 

7 

3 PCC (1:3:6) with 40 mm HG(hb) metal in found & 
plinth all etc. complete. 

EW excavation for foundation in Hard soil with an 
initial lead and lift including rough,dressing & 
levelling complete. 
Sand filling in found. & plinth with well watered and 
rammed with all cost, conveyance,royalty etc. 
complete. 

F.A Brick works with CM(1:6) in S/S with all 
cost,conveyance royalty etc. complete in 
Substructure 

complete. 

RCC M20 grade with 20mm & down graded 1Omm 

chips with all cost,conveyance royalty etc. 

Grade Beam 
Column Base 
Column 

TENDER OF SCHEDULE 

NAME OF ITEMS 

above 3.Omtr ht 

Lintel 
Wall Beam above 3.Omtr ht 

Chaja 
6 supplying fitting ,binding and placing uncoated 

HYSD bar reinforcement as per technical 

specification with labour charge 

above 3.0mtr ht 

FA Brick works with CM(1:6) in S/S with all 

cost, conveyance royalty etc. complete. 

Cement concrete 1:2:4 using 12mm. size HBG 

crusher broken chips including cost, conveyance 

and royality of materials curing etC. complete. 

12 mm thick C.P in C.M(1:6) over brick work with all 

cOst,conveyance royalty etc. complete. 
above 3.Omtr ht 

11 Supplying, fitting and fixing of MS shutter Door & 

Window 

UNIT 

12 Supplying, fabrication, fitting, fixing & erection of 

|MS tubular truss & purlin including all cost, 
Conveyance etc complete. 

Cum 32.112 

Cum 

10 16 mm thick C.P in C.M(1:6) over brick work with all 

COst, conveyance royalty etc. complete. 
above 3.0mtr ht 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Qntl. 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

QNTY. 

kg 

Qntl. 

47.287 

17.016 

4.230 
4.270 Cum 6770.97 28912.00 

Cum 4.260 18292.45 77926.00 

Cum 2.290 20774.05 47573.00 

Cum 2.200 14383.99 31645.00 
Cum 1.300 17919.78 23296.00 

16.860 

17.493 

15.280 5949.31 90905.00 

9.470 

82.625 

95.635 

RATE 

133.090 

270.90 

73.410 

1007.17 

7.250 

5729.49 

7637.30 

7230.19 

8002.77 

23.210 5767.82 133871.00 

6138.61 

7853.84 

193.99 

201.63 

AMOUNT 

278.07 

284.93 

372.838 152.50 

IN Rs. 

8699.00 

47626.00 

12490.70 

97494.00 

32306.00 

134927.00 

107380.00 

74373.00 

16028.00 

19283.00 

37009.00 

20916.00 

S6858.00 

90558.00 

Cum 0.090 651.00 



13 Manufacturing supplying (50mmX100mmX50mm) 

14 Cost, supplying and labour for fixing of G.C.I. Sheet 
|in roof drilling hole in wind ties including fixing of 
ridges valleys wind ties etc. excluding cost of fitting 
per 1 Sgm. 

15 Supplying fitting & fixing of holding down bolts 
(600mmX2Omm) & base plate of 8mm thickness 
including all cost labour etc. complete 

5mm C chhanel purlin, runner & fender to purlin band (Angular) including fabrication & fixing in 
position including all cost etc. 

16 Painting two coats with enamel paint over priming 
one coats with ready mixed zinc chromate yellow 
primer of approved brand on Iron work including 
|labour & material charges. work all complete in all 
respect 

17 Painting two coats with any approved colour of 
weather seal coat over a coat of Water Bound Wall 
cement Primer to out side surface of wall in 3.Omtr 

ht. 

18 Wall Painting two coats with approved Distemper in 
Ground Floor 

1 

above 3.0mtr ht 

19 Labour charges for fixing glass strip of depth 0.05m 

in joints in floor including cost of glass per 1.0mtr 

3 

4 

above 3.Omtr ht 

NOTES: 

Signature of the Contractor 

My /our quoted rate is 

Tenderer 

Qntl. 

Sqm 

No. of Correction. 

kg 

No. of over writing 

No. of interpolation 

Sqm 

Sqm 224.488 

Sam 

7.250 6529.39 

Sqm 

78.232 583.22 

13.200 

Sgm 133.090 

82.625 
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95.635 

73.410 

Percentage should be quoted upto 2 (two) digits after the decimal point. 

6.000 

97.80 

255.61 

175.27 

182.12 

86.62 

87.42 

Rate of all items are inclusive of cost,carriage,royalty and other taxes of material. 

696.40 

47338.00 

45626.00 

1291.00 

(Total Rupees thirteen lakh eighty three thousand eight Hundred ninety four only) 

Total 19(nineteen ) items approved only 

57381.00 

14481.00 

17417.00 

11528.00 

The contractor should not write anything excepting quoting of percentage and incase anything else 

Strike out which is not applicable. 

6418.00 

4178.00 

Total = Rs. 1383894.00 

Block Development Officer 

% (both in eXeess/Les ) 



Sold to Sri 

payment of cost of tender paper Rs. 
(Rupees 

Signature of the Contractor 

No. dt. 
and vide M.R. 

Block Development Officer 
Sukruli 

Contractor on 
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